February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026
High performance,
low maintenance.
Practical, solid wire frame design and
stackability make OnCall™ ideal for
multipurpose use. It’s a value-priced

Upholstered Seat and Back UP $384
2. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Wire Rod Side Chair 90 + $0
30" Wire Rod Bar Stool 90 S2 + $150
2. Frame (Cont.)
Frame Finish Code Price
Black SB + $0
Chrome SC + $0
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless A0 + $0
Fixed Cantilever A37 + $58
Fixed cantilever arms (A37) are not available on the bar stool (90 S2).
4. Base
Glides Code Price
No Glides N + $0
Clear Glides CG + $9
Clear Glides With Felt CGF + $27
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
ONCALL MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR AND BAR STOOL
5. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Ganging Bracket for
Armless Models GG3 + $30
Ganging Bracket for
Models With Arms GA3 + $30
Stacking Cart Cart + $399
Stacking carts require assembly.
Ganging brackets and stacking carts are not intended for use with wire rod bar stool (S2)
models and are compatible with side chair only.
See page 675 for additional stacking requirements.
6. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $99
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $55
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity 133P + $45
Shell Color Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
Navy SC5 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Textile Code Price
Seat Only (For US)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200
6. Material
Textile (Cont.) Code Price
Seat and Back (For UP)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $121
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $174
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $235
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $296
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7.
Additional CAL 133 information can be found on page 15.
7. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Fully Assembled Chairs

Swivel-tilt (T) mechanism not available on task stool models (S1/S2).
3. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Task 90T + $0
Task Stool 90TB S1 + $150
Extended Task Stool 90TB S2 + $174
Best
Featured with a Black shell and
SitOnIt Seating's Dash — Dove
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
ONCALL LIGHT TASK CHAIR AND TASK STOOL
4. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless A0 + $0
Fixed Task A42 + $58
5. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters C6 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C1 + $40
Self-Locking Carpet Casters C2 + $30
Self-Locking Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C7 + $61
Heavy Duty Carpet Casters C11 + $30
Heavy Duty Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C9 + $61
Glides
Glides for Task Chairs C3 + $30
Self-locking casters (C2/C7) lock only when not in use.
6. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $99
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $55
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity 133P + $45
Shell Color Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
Navy SC5 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Textile Code Price
Seat Textile Only (For US)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200
Seat and Back Textile (For UP)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $121
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $174
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $235
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $296
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7.
Additional CAL 133 information can be found on page 15.
7. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Back Attached to Seat,